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U-21 Championship
2017/18 4th round, Match #23

Friday, 04.08.2017, 17:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 33°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

4 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

38 Siletskyi Ivan
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
3 Veremiienko Oleh
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
22 Busko Andrii
14 Zaviisyi Taras
8 Verbnyi Nazar
7 Karpenko Ihor
10 Voitovych Volodymyr
19 Hryso Maksym

Substitutes
30 Mozil Oleh
21 Tolochko Roman
11 Lebed Roman
17 Salamakha Maksym
15 Silchenko Vitalii
20 Zaikyn Dmytro
18 Zavinskyi Yurii

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

1 Riabenko Danylo
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
20 Ulianov Anatolii
22 Daniielian Artur
6 Plutenko Valentyn
14 Zaderaka Maksym (C)
13 Kopytov Dmytro
17 Malyshev Denys
10 Vakula Vladyslav
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Substitutes
12 Zelenskyi Mykyta
9 Porokh Bohdan
16 Losiev Maksym
7 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
21 Adamyan Aram Ara
4 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
15 Chehlov Maksym

Coach
Kravchenko Kostiantyn

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 4th round, Match #23
Friday, 04.08.2017, 17:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 33°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 4 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
19 Hryso Maksym 9'

22 Busko Andrii 23'

27' 10 Vakula Vladyslav
16 Losiev Maksym

4 Vyzdryk Nazar
17 Salamakha Maksym 46'

7 Karpenko Ihor
18 Zavinskyi Yurii 46'

19 Hryso Maksym
20 Zaikyn Dmytro 46'

14 Zaviisyi Taras
11 Lebed Roman 55'

64' 5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
7 Khodakovskyi Mykyta

65' 6 Plutenko Valentyn
15 Chehlov Maksym

10 Voitovych Volodymyr
21 Tolochko Roman 67'

73' 7 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
21 Adamyan Aram Ara

17 Salamakha Maksym 76'

20 Zaikyn Dmytro 87'

90' 13 Kopytov Dmytro

3 Veremiienko Oleh 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


